COLUMBIA SCHOOL DISTRICT

Award Result

RFQ 16/28

SUBJECT: First Aid Supplies

DATE: July 27, 2015

SCHOOL/DEPT: District-wide Nurses

Item # on Bid

Medco

School Nurse

School Health

Henry Schein

Everything Medical

Conney Safety

Supreme Medical

Kentron

$5.80

$3.90

$4.50

$68.00

$297.50

o|la|d|lw|[N|-

$198.00

7

$19.14

Total Group 1

$596.84

8

$39.42

9

$309.60

Total Group 2

$349.02

10

$2,039.00

Total Group 3

$2,039.00

11

$51.30

12

$54.80

13

$30.50

14

$19.00

15

$30.32

16

$25.50

17

$4.70

Total Group 4

$216.12

18

$219.70

19

$119.34

20

$458.00

21

$474.50

22

$24.75

23

$94.82

24

$39.22

25

$36.44

26

$63.60

27

$21.90

28

$295.20

29

$72.00

30

$14.69

31

$25.50

32

$3.84

33

$5.32

34

$33.50

35

$135.00

36

$49.00

37

$60.00

38

$372.00

39

$76.80

Award by Item 18-39

$230.48

$642.84

$317.10

$216.12

$3,341.39

$14.69

$187.62

$596.84

TOTAL AWARD BY VENDOR



