COLUMBIA SCHOOL DISTRICT

Award Result

RFQ 16/28

SUBJECT: First Aid Supplies

DATE: July 27, 2015

SCHOOL/DEPT: District-wide Nurses

20 21 5 21 22 23 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33				\$39.42 \$309.60			\$5.80 \$3.90 \$4.50 \$68.00 \$297.50 \$198.00 \$19.14
3 4 5 6 6 7 7 7 Fotal Group 1 8 9 9 Fotal Group 2 10 10 7 Fotal Group 3 11 10 10 Fotal Group 3 11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 17 Fotal Group 4 19 18 19 20 22 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 32 33 33				\$309.60			\$4.50 \$68.00 \$297.50 \$198.00 \$19.14
4				\$309.60			\$68.00 \$297.50 \$198.00 \$19.14
5				\$309.60			\$68.00 \$297.50 \$198.00 \$19.14
6 7 7 7 8 9 9 10 Total Group 2 10 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Total Group 4 15 16 17 Total Group 4 15 16 20 21 22 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 32 33 33				\$309.60			\$297.50 \$198.00 \$19.14
7				\$309.60			\$19.14
7				\$309.60			\$19.14
Fotal Group 1 8 9 9 10 10 Fotal Group 2 10 10 11 12 11 13 11 14 15 16 11 17 16 17 17 Fotal Group 4 18 19 25 20 22 21 25 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 32 33 33				\$309.60			
8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 11 11 12 11 13 11 14 15 16 11 17 16 17 17 Fotal Group 4 13 19 20 21 22 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 32 33 33				\$309.60			\$596.84
9 Image: Control of the second se				\$309.60			
Total Group 2 10 10 10 10 10 11 11 12 11 13 11 14 11 15 16 17 16 17 17 Fotal Group 4 19 20 21 21 5 22 22 23< \$94.82							
10 Image: constraint of the system 10 Image: constraint of the system 11 Image: constraint of the system 12 Image: constraint of the system 13 Image: constraint of the system 13 Image: constraint of the system 13 Image: constraint of the system 14 Image: constraint of the system 15 Image: constraint of the system 16 Image: constraint of the system 17 Image: constraint of the system 18 Image: constraint of the system 19 Image: constraint of the system 20 Image: constraint of the system 21 Image: constraint of the system 22 Image: constraint of the system 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 Image: constraint of the system 29 Image: constraint of the system 30 Image: constraint of the system 33 Image: constraint of the system				\$349.02			
Total Group 3 11 11 12 13 14 15 16 16 17 Total Group 4 18 19 20 21 22 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 32 33 33				\$2,039.00			
11 12 13 14 15 16 16 17 Total Group 4 15 18 19 20 21 21 32 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33		1	1	\$2,039.00			t
12 13 13 14 15 16 16 17 Total Group 4 18 19 20 21 22 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33			\$51.30	<i>4</i>- ,000,000			<u> </u>
13 14 15 16 16 17 16 17 Total Group 4 18 19 20 21 22 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33		1	\$54.80				1
14 15 16 17 17 18 18 19 20 21 21 22 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33			\$30.50				<u> </u>
15 16 17 17 Total Group 4 18 19 20 20 21 21 22 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 32 33 33			\$19.00				
16 17 17 17 Fotal Group 4 18 19 9 20 21 21 52 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33			\$30.32				
17 Image: Constraint of the second			\$25.50				
Total Group 4 18 18 19 20 21 21 32 22 23 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33			\$4.70				
18 9 9 20 9 9 21 9 9 22 94.82 9 23 \$94.82 9 24 \$39.22 9 25 \$36.44 9 26 9 9 30 31 32 33 9			\$216.12				
19 3 20 21 21 5 22 23 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33			ψ210.12	\$219.70			
20 21 5 21 22 23 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33	\$119.34			φ219.70			
21 3 22 23 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33	ψ117.5 4			\$458.00			
22 \$94.82 23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33	\$474.50			\$450.00			
23 \$94.82 24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26	φ - / - .50			\$24.75			
24 \$39.22 25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33				φ24.75			
25 \$36.44 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33							
26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33							
27 28 29 30 31 32 33				\$63.60			
28 29 30 31 32 33		\$21.90	1	φυ3.00			
29 30 31 32 33 33		\$295.20					-
30 31 32 33		\$273.2U				\$72.00	-
31 32 33					\$14.69	\$72.00	
32 33			1	\$25.50	ψ1 7. 07		
33				\$3.84			-
			1	φ5.04		\$5.32	
3/						\$33.50	-
34 35		+	+	\$135.00		\$33.50	<u> </u>
				\$155.00			-
37 \$60.00	\$49.00	+	+				<u> </u>
37 \$60.00	\$49.00			\$372.00			
38	\$49.00			\$372.00		\$76.80	
	\$49.00					\$70.80	
by Item 18-39 \$230.48	\$49.00	\$317.10	\$216.12	\$3,341.39	\$14.69	\$187.62	\$596.84